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°a‘ :'}é‘ Uchiyarda, Nandra Kallan, via-Saran Nagar, P.O. Jodhpur (Raj.) - 342 015
‘ ¢ Tel. No. : 0291-2227976 - Mob. 6350289119, 9460251976
Known®" E-mail : contact@vidhyashram.edu.in . Website : www.vidhyashram.edu.in
Affiliated to CBSE - No. 1730268 Transfer Certificate School Code - No. 18%8& 1061:
Certificate No.:  2021-22/10 Admission No. / Scholar No.: 5946
: YESHOVARDHAN GOYAL

RSN

Name of Pupil

Mother's Name

Father's / Gaurdian's Name

Date of Birth (In Christian Era) (in figures)
according to Admission/Withdrawal Register

Nationality

6. Whether the Candidate belongs to Schedule
_ Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC

10.

11.

12.

13.
C 14,

16.

16.

17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
22,
23.

Date of first admission in school with class
Class in which pupil last studied (in figure)

School / Board's Annual Examinalion last
taken with result

: RUCHI GOYAL
: MANOJ KUMAR

:29-Sep-2006 (in words) Twenty Nine September Two
Thousand Six

: Indian

= Gen

:20-Jun-2017 Vii-C
: X-A (in words) Tenth

: NIA

Whether failed. if so onceftwice in the same class : NO

Subjects Studies

Wheather ﬁualiﬂsd for promotion to the higher clage: No -

If so, to which class (in Figure)

: ENGLISH, SANSKRIT, MATHEMATICS, SCIENCE,
SOCIAL SCIENCE, INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(Inwords) N/A

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues. : APRIL 2021 TO AUGUST 2021

Any fee concession availed of, if so, the
nature of such concession
Total No. of working days in the academic

session .
Total No. of working days pupil present in the

school ;

Whether NCC CadetIBoyScouthiﬁ Guide
(details may be given)

~Games played or extra-curricular activities

in which the pupil usually took part (mention
achievement level therein)
General Conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of Issue of certificate
Reason for leaving the school

Any other remarks

Signatu
Class Teacher

: No
: 93
- 74

:NO

::GOOD

: 31-Aug-2021

: 31-Aug-2021

: Transfer of Parents

: STUDYING IN CLASS X, IXREGN. A/1/22/10613/0039
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Chécked By Signig.};% }gf Principal
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